
Ergonomic results and crisp design 
with navigation bar

The SliderMouse Pro is a centered mouse that allows you to do desk work in 
comfortable, ergonomic positions - even without stretching, twisting and straining. 
Our new cursor navigation with the intuitive mechanical navigation bar is 
integrated on top of the SliderMouse Pro, allowing your hands the freedom to rest 
snugly on the entire width of the mouse. To make it your own, we have made it 
seamless to design it to match your preferences with magnetic wrist rests in 
various sizes and materials.

SliderMouse Pro is designed and developed in Scandinavia in collaboration with 
ergonomic experts. It is a product inspired by the Nordics, which you can see in the 
minimalistic approach that unites functionality with the aesthetic.   



Connect the SliderMouse Pro to your PC or Mac via Bluetooth, the USB receiver or cable, depending on 
your preferred method. Suitable for any keyboard size. Control multiple screens and customize the 
programmable buttons to your favourite shortcut functions.

Take care of your body

With a centered mouse, your arms are placed in a natural, relaxed position in front of your body. This 
supports a tension-free posture for shoulders, arms, and elbows that completely changes your 
ergonomic working position. Now, you can use both your right and left hand for cursor navigation. Also, 
you can control the clickable navigation bar with a slight touch of your fingertips and have all your 
favourite functions within short reach.

Easy installation

Customize to your needs

Customize your SliderMouse Pro to your personal preferences with the unique magnetic wrist rests, 
allowing you to easily change between the various models. Choose between vegan leather, fabric, or 
natural Bamboo in three different sizes.
The vegan leather version has an antibacterial surface and highest alcohol resistance for improved 
hygiene. It is easy to change click sounds, cursor speed and click resistance, finding the setup that works 
best for you.

Technical specifications SliderMouse Pro
Connectivity     3 options; Bluetooth/2,4 G USB receiver/USB wired
Operating system    Windows and OSX
Battery (Wireless)    Built-in Lithium Rechargeable 2000 mAh, 
Battery lifetime    3 months
Width      Slim/Regular/Extended 38,3/38,3/42,4 cm
Depth      Slim/Regular/Extended 12,3/16,5/16,5 cm
Height      Slim/Regular/Extended 2,3/2,3/2,3 cm 
Buttons/functions    6 programmable buttons
Click resistance    5 levels
Cursor speed (DPI)   10 levels (600-2800 DPI)
Product materials    All hard plastic parts is made of 100% PCR (various materials for wrist 
rests)
Warranty     2 years guarantee
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A fresh take on a proven ergonomic design

Meet the SliderMouse Pro. Like our other centered mouse designs, SliderMouse Pro 
reduces reaching, twisting, and straining, ensuring you work in a comfortable and 
ergonomic posture. The SliderMouse Pro introduces a new way to control the 
cursor, keeping your body centered and your hands in a relaxed position while 
using the mouse and keyboard. The interchangeable magnetic palm supports 
come in a variety of colors, materials, and sizes allowing you to easily customize 
your SliderMouse to you style and needs.

SliderMouse Pro is designed and developed in Scandinavia in collaboration with 
ergonomic experts. It is a product inspired by the Nordics, which you can see in 
the minimalistic approach that unites functionality with the aesthetic.



Connect the SliderMouse Pro to your PC or Mac via Bluetooth, the USB receiver or cable, depending on your 
preferred method. Suitable for any keyboard size. Control multiple screens and customize the program-
mable buttons to your favorite shortcut functions.

Take care of your body

With the SliderMouse Pro, your arms are in a neutral posture, in front of your body. This removes tension on 
shoulders, arms, and elbows, giving you a more comfortable and ergonomic working position. It allows for 
variation, as you can use your right and left hand for cursor navigation while controlling the clickable 
Sliderbar with a slight touch of the fingertips. Simply put, you have all functions within reach.

Plug & play

Customize to your needs

Customize your SliderMouse Pro to your personal preferences with the unique magnetic wrist rests, 
allowing you to easily change between the various models. Choose between vegan leather, fabric, or 
natural Bamboo in three different sizes. The vegan leather version has an antibacterial surface and highest 
alcohol resistance for improved hygiene. It is easy to change click sounds, cursor speed and click resistance, 
finding the setup that works best for you.

Technical specifications SliderMouse Pro
Connectivity     3 options; Bluetooth/2,4 G USB receiver/USB wired
Operating system    Windows and OSX
Battery (Wireless)    Built-in Lithium Rechargeable 2000 mAh, 
Battery lifetime    3 months
Width      Slim/Regular/Extended 15/15/16.7 in.
Depth      Slim/Regular/Extended 4.8/6.5/6.5 in.
Height      Slim/Regular/Extended .9/.9/.9 in.
Buttons/functions    6 programmable buttons
Click resistance    5 levels
Cursor speed (DPI)   10 levels (600-2800 DPI)
Product     All hard plastic parts is made of 100% PCR (various materials for wrist rests)
Warranty     2 years guarantee
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Ergonomische Ergebnisse und gestochen 
scharfes Design mit Navigationsbar

Die SliderMouse Pro ist eine zentrierte Maus, mit der Sie Schreibtischarbeit in 
bequemen, ergonomischen Positionen erledigen können, und zwar ohne Strecken, 
Verdrehen und Überanstrengen. Unsere neue Cursornavigation mit der intuitiven 
mechanischen Navigationsbar ist oben auf der SliderMouse Pro integriert, sodass 
Ihre Hände bequem auf der gesamten Breite der Maus ruhen können. Damit Sie 
sich besser daran gewöhnen können, haben wir sie nahtlos mit magnetischen 
Handballenauflagen in verschiedenen Größen und Materialien designt.

SliderMouse Pro wurde in Skandinavien in Zusammenarbeit mit 
Ergonomieexperten designt und entwickelt. Sie ist ein Produkt, das vom 
nordischen Design inspiriert ist, was Sie in dem minimalistischen Ansatz erkennen 
können, der Funktionalität mit Ästhetik vereint.



Verbinden Sie die RollerMouse Pro ganz nach Wunsch über Bluetooth, USB-Anschluss oder ein Kabel mit 
Ihrem PC oder Mac. Passt sowohl für Tastaturen voller Breite als auch für Kompakttastaturen. Steuern Sie 
mehrere Bildschirme und passen Sie die programmierbaren Tasten an Ihre bevorzugten 
Shortcut-Funktionen an.

Achten Sie auf Ihren Körper

Bei einer zentrierten Maus werden Ihre Arme in einer natürlichen, entspannten Position vor dem Körper 
platziert. Dies unterstützt eine spannungsfreie Haltung für Schultern, Arme und Ellbogen, die Ihre 
ergonomische Arbeitshaltung komplett verändert. Jetzt können Sie sowohl Ihre rechte als auch Ihre linke 
Hand für die Cursornavigation verwenden. Außerdem können Sie die anklickbare Navnigationsbar mit 
einer leichten Berührung Ihrer Fingerspitzen steuern und
haben alle Ihre Lieblingsfunktionen in Reichweite.

An Ihre Bedürfnisse anpassen

Mit unseren einzigartigen, magnetisch auswechselbaren Handballenauflagen können Sie die SliderMouse 
Pro an Ihre persönlichen Vorlieben anpassen. Wählen Sie zwischen veganem Leder, Stoff oder natürlichem 
Bambus, in drei verschiedenen Größen.
Auch interessant ist unsere Variante aus veganem Leder, sie verfügt über eine antibakterielle Oberfläche 
sowie höchste Alkoholbeständigkeit für eine verbesserte Hygiene. 
Zudem ist es einfach, Klickgeräusche, Cursorgeschwindigkeit und Klickwiderstand zu ändern und so das für 
Sie am besten geeignete Setup zu finden.

Plug & Play-Installation

Technische Daten SliderMouse Pro
Konnektivität     Bluetooth/2,4 G USB-Empfänger/USB verkabelt
Bestriebssysteme    Windows und OSX
Batterie (drahtlos)    Eingebauter Lithium-Akku 2000 mAh 
Batterielebensdauer    3 Monate Batterie
Breite      Slim/Regular/Extended 38,2/38,2/42,4 cm
Tiefe      Slim/Regular/Extended 10,8/14,9/14,9 cm
Höhe      Slim/Regular/Extended 2,3/2,3/2,3 cm
Tasten/Funktionen   6 programmierbare Tasten
Klickwiderstand    5 Stufen
Cursorgeschwindigkeit (DPI)   10 Stufen (600-2800 DPI)
Produktmaterialien    Alle Hartplastikteile bestehen zu 100 % aus PCR (verschiedene   
     Materialien für Handballenauflagen).
Garantie     2 Jahre Garantie
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Ergonomiske resultater og skarpt design 
med navigationsbar

SliderMouse Pro er en centreret mus, der gør det muligt at udføre 
skrivebordsarbejde i komfortable, ergonomiske stillinger – uden at skulle strække, 
vride eller overanstrenge dig. Du styrer markøren med den nye, intuitive 
mekaniske navigationsbar, som er integreret på en SliderMouse Pro, så dine 
hænder kan hvile på hele musens bredde. For at tilpasse til lige præcis dig, har vi 
gjort det nemt at designe den efter dine præferencer med de magnetiske 
håndledsstøtter, som kommer i forskellige størrelser og materialer.

SliderMouse Pro er designet og udviklet i Skandinavien i samarbejde med 
ergonomiske eksperter. Produktets nordiske inspiration er tydeligt i det 
minimalistiske design, der forener funktionalitet og æstetik. 



Tilslut SliderMouse Pro til din PC eller Mac via Bluetooth, USB-modtager eller med en ledning, afhængigt af 
hvad du foretrækker. Passer til alle tastaturstørrelser. Styr flere skærme samtidig, og tilpas de 
programmerbare knapper til dine foretrukne genvejsfunktioner.

Pas godt på din krop

Med en centreret mus bevarer du dine arme i en naturlig, afslappet position foran din krop. Det 
understøtter en kropsholdning uden spændinger i dine skuldre, arme og albuer, hvilket
fuldstændig ændrer din ergonomiske arbejdsstilling. Du kan bruge både højre og venstre hånd til at styre 
markøren. Du styrer den klikbare navigationsbar med fingerspidserne, og du har alle dine 
yndlingsfunktioner inden for rækkevidde.

Tilpas efter dine behov

Tilpas din SliderMouse Pro til dine personlige præferencer med de unikke magnetiske håndledsstøtter,
så du nemt kan skifte mellem de forskellige modeller. Vælg mellem vegansk læder, stof eller bambus i tre 
forskellige størrelser.
Den veganske læderversion har en antibakteriel overflade og højeste modstandsdygtighed overfor 
desinficering med alkohol. Dette sikrer bedst mulig  hygiejne. Det er nemt at ændre kliklydene, 
markørhastigheden og klikmodstanden og dette giver dig den opsætning, der fungerer bedst for dig.

Nem installation

Tekniske specifikationer SliderMouse Pro
Tilslutningsmuligheder   Bluetooth/2.4G USB-modtager/USB med ledning
Operativsystem   Windows og OSX
Batteri (trådløs)    Indbygget lithium genopladeligt 2000 mAh
Batterilevetid     3 måneders batteri
Bredde     Slim/Regular/Extended 38,2/38,2/42,4 cm
Dybde     Slim/Regular/Extended 10,8/14,9/14,9 cm
Højde     Slim/Regular/Extended2,3/2,3/2,3 cm 
Knapper/funktioner   6 programmerbare knapper
Klikmodstand     5 niveauer
Markørhastighed (DPI)   10 niveauer (600-2800 DPI)
Produktmaterialer    Alle hårde plastikdele er lavet af 100 % PCR (forskellige materialer til  
     håndledsstøtter)
Garanti     2 års garanti
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Uusi muotoilu ja parempi ergonomia navigation-
bar-tangon ansiosta

SliderMouse Pro on keskitetty hiiriohjain, joka parantaa toimistotyön mukavuutta 
ja ergonomiaa ja vähentää kurottelua, vääntymistä ja rasitusta. Osoitinta 
ohjataan uudella mekaanisella navigationbar-tangolla, jonka käyttö on 
intuitiivista. Se sijaitsee SliderMouse Pron yläosassa, minkä ansiosta kädet voivat 
levätä mukavasti ohjaimen koko leveydellä. Eri materiaaleista valmistettujen ja 
useassa eri koossa saatavien magneettikiinnitteisten rannetukien ansiosta se 
asettuu saumattomasti osaksi työpistettäsi.

SliderMouse Pro on suunniteltu ja kehitetty Pohjoismaissa yhteistyössä
ergonomia-asiantunti-joiden kanssa. Sen pelkistetty, toiminnallisuuden ja 
estetiikan yhdistävä muotoilu on saanut innoituksensa Pohjoismaista.   



SliderMouse Pro voidaan yhdistää PC- ja Mac-tietokoneisiin Bluetooth-yhteydellä, USB-vastaanottimella tai 
USB-johdolla. Ohjain sopii kaikenkokoisiin näppäimistöihin. Sen avulla voidaan hallita useita näyttöjä ja sen 
ohjelmoitaviin painikkeisiin voidaan asettaa eniten käytetyt näppäinoikotiet.

Pidä huolta kehostasi

Keskitettyä hiirtä käytettäessä käsivarret ovat luonnollisessa ja rennossa asennossa suoraan kehon 
edessä. Tämä ergonominen työskentelyasento poistaa hartioihin, käsivarsiin ja kyynärpäihin kohdistuvan 
jännityksen. Nyt voit ohjata osoitinta sekä oikealla että vasemmalla kädellä. Napsautettavan 
navigationbar-tangon ohjaukseen riittää kevyt sormenpäiden
kosketus, minkä lisäksi kaikki eniten käyttämäsi toiminnot ovat koko ajan käden ulottuvilla.

Säädä tarpeidesi mukaan

Mukauta SliderMouse Pro omien mieltymystesi mukaan ainutlaatuisilla magneettisilla rannetuilla, joiden 
avulla voit helposti vaihtaa eri mallien välillä. Valitse vegaaninen nahka, kangas tai luonnonbambu, 
kolmessa eri koossa.
Vegaanisessa nahkaversiossa on antibakteerinen pinta ja paras alkoholinkestävyys parantamaan 
hygieniaa. Napsautusääniä, kohdistimen nopeutta ja napsautusvastusta on helppo muuttaa ja löytää 
itsellesi parhaiten sopiva asetus. 

Helppo asentaa

Tekniset tiedot SliderMouse Pro
Liitäntä     Bluetooth/2,4 GHz USB-vastaanotin/USB langallinen
Käyttöjärjestelmä    Windows ja OSX
Akun (langaton)    Sisäinen 2000 mAh:n litiumakku
Akun käyttöikä    3 kuukauden akkukesto
Leveys      Slim/Regular/Extended 38,2/38,2/42,4 cm
Syvyys      Slim/Regular/Extended 10,8/14,9/14,9 cm
Korkeus    Slim/Regular/Extended 2,3/2,3/2,3 cm 
Painikkeet/toiminnot    6 ohjelmoitavaa painiketta
Napsautusvastus    5 tasoa
Kohdistimen nopeus (DPI)  10 tasoa (600-2800 DPI)
Tuotteen materiaalit    Kaikki kovat muoviosat on valmistettu 100 % PCR:stä (eri materiaalit  
     rannetuille)
Takuu      2 vuoden takuu
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Des résultats ergonomiques et un design net avec la 
navigation bar

La SliderMouse Pro est une souris centrée vous permettant de faire du travail de 
bureau dans des positions confortables et ergonomiques - même sans vous 
étirer, vous contorsionner ou vous fatiguer. Notre nouvelle navigation du curseur 
avec la barre de navigation mécanique intuitive est intégrée au sommet de la 
SliderMouse Pro, ce qui donne à vos mains la liberté de reposer confortablement 
sur toute la largeur de la souris. Pour que vous puissiez vous l’approprier, nous 
avons fait en sorte qu’elle s’adapte parfaitement à vos préférences grâce à des 
repose-poignets magnétiques de différentes tailles et matériaux.

SliderMouse Pro est conçue et développée en Scandinavie en collaboration avec 
des experts en ergonomie. Il s’agit d’un produit inspiré par les pays nordiques, ce 
que vous pouvez constater dans l’approche minimaliste alliant la fonctionnalité à 
l’esthétique. 



Connectez la SliderMouse Pro à votre PC ou Mac via Bluetooth, le récepteur USB ou un câble, selon votre 
méthode préférence. Convient à toutes les tailles de clavier. Contrôlez plusieurs écrans et personnalisez les 
boutons programmables pour vos fonctions de raccourci préférées.

Prenez soin de votre corps

Avec une souris centrée, vos bras sont placés dans une position naturelle et détendue devant votre corps. 
Cela favorise une posture sans tension pour les épaules, les bras et les coudes, ce qui change 
complètement votre position de travail ergonomique. Vous pouvez désormais utiliser votre main droite et 
votre main gauche pour la navigation du curseur. Vous pouvez également contrôler la barre de navigation 
cliquable d’une légère pression du bout des doigts et avoir toutes vos fonctions préférées à portée de main.

Personnalisez vos besoins

Personnalisez facilement votre SliderMouse Pro avec le repose-poignet magnétique qui vous 
ressemble, au choix parmi différents modèles. Choisissez entre du simili cuir, du tissu texturé ou du 
bambou naturel en trois tailles différentes. 
La version en simili cuir dispose d'une surface antibactérienne et d'une résistance à l'alcool élevée pour 
vous assurer une très bonne hygiène. Les sons et la résistance des clics ainsi que la vitesse du curseur 
peuvent être configurés et personnalisés selon vos propres besoins.

Une installation facile

Spécifications techniques RollerMouse Pro
Connectivité     3 options : Bluetooth/récepteur USB 2,4 G/USB filaire
Système d’exploitation   Windows et OSX
Batterie (sans fil)    Batterie au lithium intégrée rechargeable 2000 mAh
Durée de vie de la batterie   3 mois
Largeur     Slim/Regular/Extended 38,3/38,3/42,4 cm
Profondeur     Slim/Regular/Extended 10,8/14,9/14,9 cm
Hauteur     Slim/Regular/Extended 2,3/2,3/2,3 cm 
Boutons/fonctions    6 boutons programmables
Vitesse du curseur (DPI)   10 niveaux (600-2800 DPI)
Matériaux du produit    Toutes les pièces en plastique dur sont composées à 100 % de PCR  
     (différents matériaux pour les repose-poignets)
Garantie     2 ans de garantie
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Ergonomische resultaten en helder design 
met navigatie bar

De SliderMouse Pro is een gecentreerde muis waarmee je bureauwerk kunt doen 
in comfortabele, ergonomische posities – zelfs zonder strekken, draaien en 
overbelasten. Onze nieuwe cursornavigatie met de intuïtieve mechanische 
navigate bar is geïntegreerd aan de bovenkant van de SliderMouse Pro, 
waardoor je handen optimaal kunnen rusten op de gehele breedte van de muis. 
Om het je eigen te maken, hebben we het ontwerp naadloos afgestemd op je 
voorkeuren met magnetische polssteunen in verschillende maten en materialen.

De SliderMouse Pro is ontworpen en ontwikkeld in Scandinavië in samenwerking 
met ergonomische experts. Je kunt de Scandinavische kenmerken herkennen 
aan de minimalistische aanpak die functionaliteit met esthetiek verenigt.



Sluit de SliderMouse Pro aan op je PC of Mac via Bluetooth, de USB-ontvanger of met een kabel, afhankelijk 
van de gewenste methode. Geschikt voor elk formaat toetsenbord. Beheer meerdere schermen en pas de 
programmeerbare knoppen aan je favoriete sneltoetsfuncties aan.

Zorg voor je lichaam

Met een gecentreerde muis worden je armen in een natuurlijke, ontspannen positie voor je lichaam 
geplaatst. Dit ondersteunt een spanningsvrije houding voor schouders, armen en ellebogen die je 
ergonomische werkhouding volledig verandert. Je kunt nu zowel je rechter- als je linkerhand gebruiken 
voor cursornavigatie. Ook kun je de klikbare navigate bar bedienen met slechts een lichte aanraking van je 
vingertoppen en heb je al je favoriete functies binnen handbereik.

Aanpassen aan je persoonlijke voorkeuren

Pas jouw SliderMouse Pro aan je persoonlijke voorkeuren aan met de unieke magnetische polssteunen, en 
wissel gemakkelijk tussen de verschillende modellen. Kies uit vegan leer, stof of natuurlijk bamboe in drie 
verschillende maten. 
De vegan leren versie heeft een antibacterieel oppervlak en de hoogste alcoholbestendigheid voor 
optimale hygiëne. Klikgeluiden, cursorsnelheid en klikweerstand pas je eenvoudig naar wens aan. Jij weet 
wat het beste voor je werkt.

Eenvoudig te installeren

Technische specificaties SliderMouse Pro
Connectiviteit     Bluetooth/2.4G USB-ontvanger/USB bedraad
Besturingssysteem    Windows en OSX
Batterij (draadloos)    Ingebouwde lithium Oplaadbare 2000 mAh
Levensduur batterij   batterij van 3 maanden
Breedte     Slim/Regular/Extended 38,2/38,2/42,4 cm
Diepte     Slim/Regular/Extended 10,8/14.9/14.9 cm
Hoogte    Slim/Regular/Extended 2,3/2,3/2,3 cm 
Knoppen/functies    6 programmeerbare knoppen
Klikweerstand     5 niveaus
Cursorsnelheid (DPI)    10 niveaus (600-2800 DPI)
Productmaterialen    Alle harde plastic onderdelen zijn gemaakt van 100% PCR (diverse  
     materialen voor polssteunen)
Garantie     2 jaar garantie
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Ergonomiske forbedringer og skarp design 
med navigasjonsbar

SliderMouse Pro er en sentrert mus som lar deg utføre kontorarbeid i komfortable, 
ergonomiske stillinger – uten å strekke, vri eller overanstrenge deg. Vår nye 
markørstyring med den intuitive mekaniske navigasjonsbar er integrert på 
toppen av SliderMouse Pro, noe som lar hendene dine hvile tett langs hele 
musens bredde. For å kunne tilpasse den personlig til deg, har vi gjort det enkelt å 
designe den for dine preferanser med de magnetiske håndleddsstøtter som 
kommer i forskjellige størrelser og materialer.

SliderMouse Pro er designet og utviklet i Skandinavia i samarbeid med 
ergonomiske eksperter. Du ser det nordiske preget i den minimalistiske 
tilnærmingen som forener funksjonalitet og estetikk.  



Koble SliderMouse Pro til din PC eller Mac via Bluetooth, USB-mottak eller kabel, avhengig av hva du 
foretrekker. Passer for alle tastaturstørrelser. Kontroller flere skjermer og tilpass de programmerbare 
knappene til dine favorittsnarveisfunksjoner.

Ta vare på kroppen din

Med en sentrert mus plasseres armene dine i en naturlig, avslappet posisjon foran kroppen. Dette fordrer 
en kroppsholdning uten spenninger i skuldre, armer og albuer, noe som endrer din ergonomiske 
arbeidsstilling fullstendig. Du kan bruke både høyre og venstre hånd for å styre markøren. Du kontrollerer 
den klikkbare navigasjonsbar med fingertuppene og har alle
favorittfunksjonene dine innen rekkevidde.

Tilpas efter dine behov

Tilpass SliderMouse Pro til dine personlige preferanser med de unike magnetiske håndleddsstøttene, slik at 
du enkelt kan bytte mellom de ulike modellene. Velg mellom vegansk skinn, stoff eller naturlig bambus i tre 
forskjellige størrelser.
Den veganske skinnversjonen har en antibakteriell overflate og høyeste motstandsdyktighet for desinfisering 
med alkohol. Dette sikrer best mulig hygiene. Det er enkelt å endre klikkelyder, markørhastighet og 
klikkmotstand, og finne oppsettet som fungerer best for deg. 

Enkel installasjon

Tekniske spesifikasjoner SliderMouse Pro
Tilkoblingsmuligheter    3 alternativer; Bluetooth/2.4G USB-mottaker/kablet USB
Operativsystem    Windows og OSX
Batteri (trådløst)    Innebygd litium oppladbart 2000 mAh
Batterilevetid     3 måneders batteri
Bredde     Slim/Regular/Extended 38,2/38,2/42,4 cm
Dybde      Slim/Regular/Extended 10,8/14,9/14,9 cm
Høyde      Slim/Regular/Extended 2,3/2,3/2,3 cm 
Knapper/funksjoner    6 programmerbare knapper
Klikkmotstand     5 nivåer
Markørhastighet (DPI)   10 nivåer (600–2800 DPI)
Produktmaterialer    Alle harde plastdeler er laget av 100 % PCR (ulike materialer for   
     håndleddsstøtter)
Garanti     2 års garanti
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Ergonomi och läcker design med 
navigationsbar

SliderMouse Pro är en centrerad mus som gör att du kan arbete bekvämt vid 
skrivbordet, i ergonomiska positioner - utan att sträcka, vrida och anstränga din 
kropp. Vår nya markörnavigering med det intuitiva mekaniska navigationsbar är 
integrerat ovanpå Slidermouse Pro, vilket gör att dina händer fritt kan vila över 
hela musens bredd. För att göra den till din egen ger vi dig möjligheten att 
sömlöst anpassa den så att den matchar dina preferenser, med magnetiska 
handledsstöd i olika storlekar och material.

SliderMouse Pro är designad och utvecklad i Skandinavien i samarbete med 
ergonomiska experter. Produkten är inspirerad av norden, vilket du ser i den 
minimalistiska designen som förenar funktionalitet med estetik.   



Anslut SliderMouse Pro till din PC eller Mac via Bluetooth, USB-mottagare eller kabel, beroende på vad du 
föredrar. SliderMouse Pro passar till alla tangentbordstorlekar. Du kan använda flera skärmar och anpassa 
de programmerbara knapparna utifrån dina genvägsfavoriter.

Ta hand om din kropp

Med en centrerad mus placeras dina armar i ett naturligt, avslappnat läge framför kroppen. Det gör att du 
slipper spänningar i axlar, armar och armbågar, vilket ger en helt annan
ergonomisk arbetsposition. Nu kan du använda såväl din högra som din vänstra hand för att styra 
muspekaren. Du kan också styra det klickbara navigationsbar med ett försiktigt
fingertryck. Dessutom har du alla dina favoritfunktioner inom räckhåll.

Anpassa den efter dina behov

Anpassa SliderMouse Pro efter dina personliga preferenser med de unika magnetiska handledsstöden, så 
att du enkelt kan växla mellan de olika modellerna. Välj mellan veganskt läder, material med textil känsla 
eller naturlig bambu i tre olika storlekar. 
Den veganska läderversionen har en antibakteriell yta och högsta alkoholbeständighet för förbättrad 
hygien. Det är enkelt att ändra klickljud, markörhastighet och klickmotstånd och hitta den inställning som 
fungerar bäst för dig.

Enkel installation

Tekniska specifikationer SliderMouse Pro
Anslutning     3 alternativ; Bluetooth/2,4 G USB-mottagare/USB-kabel
Operativsystem    Windows och OSX
Batteri (trådlös)    Inbyggt uppladdningsbart litiumbatteri 2000 mAh
Batteritid     3 månaders batteritid
Bredd      Slim/Regular/Extended 38,2/38,2/42,4 cm
Djup      Slim/Regular/Extended 10,8/14,9/14,9 cm
Höjd      Slim/Regular/Extended2,3/2,3/2,3 cm 
Knappar/funktioner    6 programmerbara knappar
Klickmotstånd    5 nivåer
Markörhastighet (DPI)   10 nivåer (600-2800 DPI)
Produktmaterial    Alla hårdplastdelar är tillverkade av 100% PCR (olika material för   
     handledsstöd)
Garanti     2 års garanti

contourdesign.com 


